Eligible City

District 1 Contact

Eligible City

District 2 Contact

Barnum

Beaver Bay

Buhl

Chisholm

Cloquet

Cohasset

Coleraine

Duluth

Ely

Eveleth

Gilbert

Grand Rapids

Hermantown

Hibbing

Hinckley

Bryan Anderson
218-725-2794

bryan.anderson@state.mn.us

Bagley

Baudette

Bemidiji

Crookston

East Grand Forks

Erskine

Fosston

Mcintosh

Mentor

Darren Laesch
218-755-6554

darren.laesch@state.mn.us

Park Rapids

Shevlin

Solway

Thief River Falls

Warroad

International Falls

Keewatin

La Prairie

Mcgregor

Mountain Iron

Nashwauk

Orr

Pine City

Proctor

Rock Creek

Scanlon

Virginia

Willow River

Williams

Wilton



mailto:bryan.anderson@state.mn.us
mailto:darren.laesch@state.mn.us

Eligible City

District 3 Contact

Albany

Albertville

Aldrich

Avon

Baxter

Becker

Big Lake

Buffalo

Cambridge

Cass Lake

Clear Lake

Cokato

Cold Spring

Delano

Elk River

Fort Ripley

Freeport

Isanti

Little Falls

Melrose

Claudia Dumont
320-223-6530
claudia.dumont@state.mn.us

Eligible City Cont'd

District 3 Contact Cont'd

Saint Cloud

Saint Michael

Staples

Verndale

Wadena

Waite Park

Pease

Eligible City

District 4 Contact

Alexandria

Ashby

Audubon

Battle Lake

Bluffton

Breckenridge

Detroit Lakes

Dilworth

Milaca

Monticello

Motley

Nisswa

Onamia

Otsego

Princeton

Randall

Rice

Richmond

Rockville

Royalton

Sartell

Sauk Centre

Sauk Rapids

Saint Augusta

Zimmerman

Elbow Lake

Mary Safgren
218-846-7987
mary.safgren@state.mn.us

Fergus Falls

Glenwood

Glyndon

Hawley

Lake Park

Moorhead

New York Mills

Rothsay

Perham



mailto:claudia.dumont@state.mn.us
mailto:mary.safgren@state.mn.us

Eligible City

District 6 Contact

Eligible City

District 7 Contact

Albert Lea

Austin

Byron

Cannon Falls

Chatfield

Dakota

Dexter

Dodge Center

Dundas

Faribault

Goodview

Kasson

Kellogg

La Crescent

Lake City

Ronda Allis
507-286-7552
ronda.allis@state.mn.us

Minneiska

Minnesota City

Oronoco

Owatonna

Pine Island

Preston

Red Wing

Rochester

Stewartville

Wabasha

Winona

Zumbrota

Medford

St. Charles

Adrain

Alden

Amboy

Blue Earth

Brewster

Butterfield

Eagle Lake

Fairmont

Green Isle

Heron Lake

Jackson

Lake Crystal

Le Sueur

Luverne

Lisa Bigham
507-304-6195
lisa.bigham@state.mn.us

Mankato

New Ulm

North Mankato

Sherburn

Sleepy Eye

Saint Peter

Wilder

Windom

Winnebago

Worthington

Janesville

Madelia



mailto:ronda.allis@state.mn.us
mailto:lisa.bigham@state.mn.us

Eligible City

District 8 Contact

Glencoe

Granite Falls

Hutchinson

Marshall

Montevideo

New London

Olivia

Lindsey Knutson
320-214-6333
Lindsey.Knutson@state.mn.us

Pipestone

Plato

Spicer

Willmar



mailto:Lindsey.Knutson@state.mn.us

